Pros Division
Shingnan Maran
Dominic Clayton
Janan Maran
Moli Roelke
Connor Fox
Armon Vartanian
Gabe Tapp
Shanwill Wang

Futures Division

Callum Endress
Sawyer Endress
William Donnelly
Jiratarn Pornchai
Hayden Romero
Ofaevia Wilson
Charles Meister
Kendall Jackson
Christian Preston
Harper Forester
Bella DeSousa

Beaches Classic
March 18, 2023
Tournament Results

Score Champions Division

41 Benjamin Moran
46 Riley Powell

49 Leighmar Wilson
49 Josiah Foster
50 Luke Holton

50 Cody Kuchinsky
51 Jolena Hall

64 Dwight Men

Score Linksters Division
24 William Freitag
28 Brody Miller
30
30
35
35
36
43
43
NS
NS

Score
43
45
47
50
54
55
56
68

Score
41
46



